E5CC/E5EC TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
High performance with simplicity SimpleType
U n i q u e p e r f o r m a n c e i n t e m p e r a t u r e c o n t r o l
H i g h - c o n t r a s t d i s p l a y
E a s y s e t - u p a n d o p e r a t i o n
New Models with
Communications and
Other Features

t v ty
Ordering Information
Simple Type　E5C--800
E5CC 48×48mm
Control output 1 Auxiliary output Communications Heater burnout Event inputs Power supply voltage Model
Relay output E5CC-RX2ASM-800
Voltage output 100 to 240 VAC E5CC-QX2ASM-800
Current output — — E5CC-CX2ASM-800
Relay output E5CC-RX2DSM-800
Voltage output
—
24 VAC/VDC E5CC-QX2DSM-800
Current output E5CC-CX2DSM-800
Relay output 100 to 240 VAC E5CC-RX2ASM-801
Voltage output Two Two E5CC-QX2ASM-801
Relay output E5CC-RX2DSM-801
Voltage output One
24 VAC/VDC E5CC-QX2DSM-801
Relay output 100 to 240 VAC E5CC-RX2ASM-802
Voltage output — E5CC-QX2ASM-802
Relay output RS-485 E5CC-RX2DSM-802
Voltage output 24 VAC/VDC E5CC-QX2DSM-802
Current output — Two 100 to 240 VAC E5CC-CX2ASM-804
Current output 24 VAC/VDC E5CC-CX2DSM-804
E5EC 48×96mm
Control output 1 Control output 2 Auxiliary output Communications Heater burnout Event inputs Power supply voltage Model
Relay output — E5EC-RX2ASM-800
Voltage output — E5EC-QX2ASM-800
Current output — 100 to 240 VAC E5EC-CX2ASM-800
Relay output Relay output E5EC-RR2ASM-800
Voltage output Relay output E5EC-QR2ASM-800
Current output Relay output — — — E5EC-CR2ASM-800
Relay output — E5EC-RX2DSM-800
Voltage output — E5EC-QX2DSM-800
Current output — E5EC-CX2DSM-800
Relay output Relay output 24 VAC/VDC E5EC-RR2DSM-800
Voltage output Relay output Two E5EC-QR2DSM-800
Current output Relay output E5EC-CR2DSM-800
Relay output Relay output 100 to 240 VAC E5EC-RR2ASM-808
Voltage output Relay output RS-485 Two E5EC-QR2ASM-808
Relay output Relay output E5EC-RR2DSM-808
Voltage output Relay output One
24 VAC/VDC E5EC-QR2DSM-808
Relay output Relay output 100 to 240 VAC
E5EC-RR2ASM-810
Voltage output Relay output — Four
E5EC-QR2ASM-810
Relay output Relay output E5EC-RR2DSM-810
Voltage output Relay output 24 VAC/VDC E5EC-QR2DSM-810
Current output Relay output RS-485 — Two 100 to 240 VAC E5EC-CR2ASM-804
Current output Relay output 24 VAC/VDC E5EC-CR2DSM-804
Add Options for More
Applications
RS-485 communications, event inputs,
heater burnout alarms, remote SP,